CAFE KARAK



SAVOUR

Tandoori Shakshuka

Poached eggs nestled in a bold, tandoori-spiced tomato base.
Smoky, spicy, and full of flavour.

Valeyti Naashta

Crack it your way - eggs any style with chicken sausage, chicken bacon,
hash potatoes, and toast. A proper desi take on the classic English breakfast.

Avocado Toast

Creamy avocado with jalapenios and a touch of honey glaze over sourdough.
Sweet heat on toast.

Breakfast Tacos

Two tacos stuffed with a fluffy masala omelette, potato hash, and sautéed veggies.

Portable desi flavour bombs.

Classic Breakfast Poutine
Crispy potato wedges, fresh tomatoes, hollandaise sauce, and poached eggs.
Simple and satisfying.

Crispy Chick-In Poutine

Golden chicken, sunny-side egg, and our secret house sauce served over spiced
potato wedges. Crunchy meets creamy.

Birria Nihari Poutine

Slow-braised nihari birria, sunny-side egg, and seasoned wedges.
The ultimate brunch-meets-desi fusion.

Masala Waffle

Waffle meets pakora - spiced and crispy, topped with our tangy mint chutney.
Desi street vibes, café style.

Paneer Bagel

Toasted bagel stuffed with our signature spiced paneer mix. Served with a side
of crispy potato wedges.

SWEET

Rose Milk Pancakes

Fluffy rose milk pancakes topped with floral syrup and crushed rose petals.
Pretty, pink, and dreamy.

Pista Pancakes

Pillowy pancakes layered with pistachio cream, chopped nuts, and a touch
of cardamom. Nutty & nostalgic.

Cocoa Pancakes

Decadent cocoa pancakes drizzled with rich chocolate.

A chocolate lover's dream.

Karak Chai Toast Drip

French toast soaked in our signature Karak chai and drizzled with chai.

Soft, spiced, and golden.

Kunafa Crush

Crispy kunafa-coated French toast layered with pistachio and chocolate sauce,
topped with ice cream. Dessert for breakfast? Always.

Lotus Drip

Waffle topped with Lotus crumble, ice cream, and a waffle cone.
It's sweet, messy, and totally worth it.

14.50

18.50

14

14.50

18.50

19.50

2250

14.50

16.50

19.50

20.50

18.50

18.50

21

19.50



CAFE KARAK



LUNCH & DINNER

Fish Pakora

Crispy battered fish bites seasoned with desi spices. Served with chutney
for the perfect tangy crunch.

Pakora
Crispy golden pakoras served with a side of tangy chutney.

Gol Gappay

Crispy Gol Gappay filled with chilled potatoes, chickpeas, imli, yogurt,
sev - and a dramatic dry ice effect.

Birria Nihari Tacos

The perfect fusion. Two spicy tacos with birria meat, blending Mexican
and Pakistani flavors. Served with a side of Nihari consomme.

Karak Tacos (Chicken Tikka, Paneer or Fish)

Your choice of chicken tikka, paneer, or fish. Served in soft tacos with our
special taco sauce and a side of nachos.

Tikka Tandoori Flatbread

Toasted naan flatbread layered with tender chicken tikka, melty cheese, and
bold spices. A perfect mashup of pizza and tandoor.

Chapli Stack

A boldly spiced Chapli Kabab burger with green chutney, served with masala fries.

Smashed Burger

Juicy smashed burger topped with caramelized onions and jalapenos. Served with fries.

Karak Clucker Burger

Crispy fried chicken burger glazed in our honey-spicy sauce and house-made mayo
chili sauce. Served with fries.

Papri Smash

Not your average papri chaat - chickpeas, papri, pomegranate, imli, green chutney,
and a crisp papad on top. Crack it open to reveal the goodness.

Karak Pepper Steak

Perfectly grilled chicken steak with hot black peppercorn sauce. Served with fries
and sautéed vegetables.

Spicy Street Noodles
A spicy fusion of Asian noodles stir-fried with vegetables and bold seasonings.

Chicken Quesadilla
stuffed with chicken tikka, bell peppers, and cheese. Served with a side of nachos.

Prawn Crunch Bowl

Crispy prawns served over lettuce, glass noodles, cabbage, and tossed in tangy
Asian flavors.

Butter Chicken Poutine

Crispy fries smothered in rich, creamy butter chicken sauce and melted cheese.
Desi comfort food, poutine-style.

Birria Nihari Poutine

Golden fries topped with tender birria beef, melted cheese, and a warm pour of
Nihari consomme. Bold, flavourful, and perfectly composed.

12.50

10.50

12.50

22.50

19.50

16.50

14.50

14.50

13.50

10.50

26.50

12.50

14.50

19.50

19.50

22.50



CAFE KARAK



DESSERT

Mini Gulab Magic

Mini layered cake with gulab jamun in the center —
a bite-sized indulgence with a desi twist.

Caramel Spice Cake

A warm spiced cake with hints of ginger and cinnamon,
drizzled with a caramel glaze.

Desi Sundae

Classic warm gulab jamuns served with a scoop of vanilla
ice cream. The perfect hot-cold combo.

Almond Honey Cake

Rich almond sponge soaked in honey syrup and
topped with flaked almonds. Nutty and induigent.

Blushberry Slice

A soft vanilla and berry cheesecake layered with mixed
berries and a light berry glaze. Fruity, fluffy, and fresh.

Tiramisu Treat

Coffee-soaked sponge cake layered with mascarpone
cream. Classic, creamy, and comforting.

Choco Crush

For the chocolate obsessed — layers of rich chocolate
sponge, mousse, and gancche.

Brownie Melt Down

A warm waffle base topped with ice cream and brownie
chunks. Cold meets crispy and chewy.

MILK CAKES

Gulabi Dream

Fluffy rose-infused milk cake topped with floral syrup
and rose petals. Delicate, dreamy, and pink.

Biscoff Bliss

Decadent Lotus Biscoff-flavored milk cake topped
with cookie crumble and creamy drizzle.

Pista Soak

Soft, moist cake soaked in sweet pistachio milk and
topped with whipped cream and crushed pistachios.

7.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.50

9.50

16.50

11.50

12.50

12.50



CAFE KARAK



MOCKTAILS

Mint Malang

Strawberry Shughal
Raspberry Lychee Smash
Gulabi Fizz

Tropical Sunrise

Mango Masti

CHAI & HOT COFFEE

Drip Coffee
Elachi Chai
Masala Chai
Karak Chai
Kashmiri Chai
Cappuccino

SPECIALITY COFFEE DRINKS

(Served hot or cold)

Mocha

Caramel Macchiato
Brown Sugar Shaken Espresso
Cloud Karak

Spanish Latte

Vanilla Latte

Matcha Latte
Strawberry Matcha Latte
Biscoff Latte

Pistachio Latte

Tiramisu Latte

750
7.50
7.50
7.50
8.50
8.50

3.75
3.75
3.75

5.50

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.50
/.50
7.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50



