

SAVOUR

SAVOUR	
Tandoori Shakshuka Poached eggs nestled in a bold, tandoori-spiced tomato base. Smoky, spicy, and full of flavour.	14.50
Valeyti Naashta Crack it your way - eggs any style with chicken sausage, chicken bacon, hash potatoes, and toast. A proper desi take on the classic English breakfast.	18.50
Avocado Toast Creamy avocado with jalapeños and a touch of honey glaze over sourdough. Sweet heat on toast.	14
Breakfast Tacos Two tacos stuffed with a fluffy masala omelette, potato hash, and sautéed veggies. Portable desi flavour bombs.	14.50
Classic Breakfast Poutine	18.50
Crispy potato wedges, fresh tomatoes, hollandaise sauce, and poached eggs. Simple and satisfying.	
Crispy Chick-In Poutine Golden chicken, sunny-side egg, and our secret house sauce served over spiced	19.50
potato wedges. Crunchy meets creamy. Birria Nihari Poutine Slow-braised nihari birria, sunny-side egg, and seasoned wedges.	22.50
The ultimate brunch-meets-dési fusion.	
Masala Waffle Waffle meets pakora - spiced and crispy, topped with our tangy mint chutney. Desi street vibes, café style.	14.50
Paneer Bagel Toasted bagel stuffed with our signature spiced paneer mix. Served with a side of crispy potato wedges.	16.50
SWEET	
Rose Milk Pancakes Fluffy rose milk pancakes topped with floral syrup and crushed rose petals. Pretty, pink, and dreamy.	19.50
Pista Pancakes Pillowy pancakes layered with pistachio cream, chopped nuts, and a touch of cardamom. Nutty & nostalgic.	20.50
Cocoa Pancakes Decadent cocoa pancakes drizzled with rich chocolate. A chocolate lover's dream.	18.50
Karak Chai Toast Drip French toast soaked in our signature Karak chai and drizzled with chai. Soft, spiced, and golden.	18.50
Kunafa Crush Crispy kunafa-coated French toast layered with pistachio and chocolate sauce, topped with ice cream. Dessert for breakfast? Always.	21
Lotus Drip Waffle topped with Lotus crumble, ice cream, and a waffle cone. It's sweet, messy, and totally worth it.	19.50



CAFÉ KARAK

LUNCH & DINNER

Fish Pakora Crispy battered fish bites seasoned with desi spices. Served with chutney for the perfect tangy crunch.	12.50
Pakora Crispy golden pakoras served with a side of tangy chutney.	10.50
Gol Gappay Crispy Gol Gappay filled with chilled potatoes, chickpeas, imli, yogurt, sev - and a dramatic dry ice effect.	12.50
Birria Nihari Tacos The perfect fusion. Two spicy tacos with birria meat, blending Mexican and Pakistani flavors. Served with a side of Nihari consommé.	22.50
Karak Tacos (Chicken Tikka, Paneer or Fish) Your choice of chicken tikka, paneer, or fish. Served in soft tacos with our special taco sauce and a side of nachos.	19.50
Tikka Tandoori Flatbread Toasted naan flatbread layered with tender chicken tikka, melty cheese, and bold spices. A perfect mashup of pizza and tandoor.	16.50
Chapli Stack A boldly spiced Chapli Kabab burger with green chutney, served with masala fries.	14.50
Smashed Burger Juicy smashed burger topped with caramelized onions and jalapeños. Served with fries.	14.50
Karak Clucker Burger Crispy fried chicken burger glazed in our honey-spicy sauce and house-made mayo chili sauce. Served with fries.	13.50
Papri Smash Not your average papri chaat - chickpeas, papri, pomegranate, imli, green chutney, and a crisp papad on top. Crack it open to reveal the goodness.	10.50
Karak Pepper Steak Perfectly grilled chicken steak with hot black peppercorn sauce. Served with fries and sautéed vegetables.	26.50
Spicy Street Noodles A spicy fusion of Asian noodles stir-fried with vegetables and bold seasonings.	12.50
Chicken Quesadilla Stuffed with chicken tikka, bell peppers, and cheese. Served with a side of nachos.	14.50
Prawn Crunch Bowl Crispy prawns served over lettuce, glass noodles, cabbage, and tossed in tangy Asian flavors.	19.50
Butter Chicken Poutine Crispy fries smothered in rich, creamy butter chicken sauce and melted cheese. Desi comfort food, poutine-style.	19.50
Birria Nihari Poutine Golden fries topped with tender birria beef, melted cheese, and a warm pour of Nihari consommé. Bold, flavourful, and perfectly composed.	22.50



CAFÉ KARAK

DESSERT

Mini Gulab Magic Mini layered cake with gulab jamun in the center – a bite-sized indulgence with a desi twist.	7.50
Caramel Spice Cake A warm spiced cake with hints of ginger and cinnamon, drizzled with a caramel glaze.	8.50
Desi Sundae Classic warm gulab jamuns served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream. The perfect hot-cold combo.	8.50
Almond Honey Cake Rich almond sponge soaked in honey syrup and topped with flaked almonds. Nutty and indulgent.	8.50
Blushberry Slice A soft vanilla and berry cheesecake layered with mixed berries and a light berry glaze. Fruity, fluffy, and fresh.	9
Tiramisu Treat Coffee-soaked sponge cake layered with mascarpone cream. Classic, creamy, and comforting.	9.50
Choco Crush For the chocolate obsessed – layers of rich chocolate sponge, mousse, and ganache.	9.50
Brownie Melt Down A warm waffle base topped with ice cream and brownie chunks. Cold meets crispy and chewy.	16.50
MILK CAKES	
Gulabi Dream Fluffy rose-infused milk cake topped with floral syrup and rose petals. Delicate, dreamy, and pink.	11.50
Biscoff Bliss Decadent Lotus Biscoff-flavored milk cake topped with cookie crumble and creamy drizzle.	12.50
Pista Soak Soft, moist cake soaked in sweet pistachio milk and topped with whipped cream and crushed pistachios.	12.50



CAFÉ KARAK

MOCKTAILS

Strawberry Matcha Latte

Biscoff Latte

Pistachio Latte

Tiramisu Latte

Mint Malang	7.50
Strawberry Shughal	7.50
Raspberry Lychee Smash	7.50
Gulabi Fizz	7.50
Tropical Sunrise	8.50
Mango Masti	8.50
CHAI & HOT COFFEE	
Drip Coffee	3.75
Elachi Chai	3.75
Masala Chai	3.75
Karak Chai	4
Kashmiri Chai	4
Cappuccino	5.50
SPECIALITY COFFEE DRINKS	
(Served hot or cold)	
Mocha	6.50
Caramel Macchiato	6.50
Brown Sugar Shaken Espresso	6.50
Cloud Karak	6.50
Spanish Latte	7.50
Vanilla Latte	7.50
Matcha Latte	7.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50